Technical Data
Page 1 of 4
HV Power Measurements and Protection Ltd P:                          1-800 172 120
P O Box 26-074, Epsom, Auckland 1344 F:                 0011 64 9- 302 2142
Unit 4, 1 Porters Ave, Eden Terrace, Auckland 1024, E: sales@hvpowerautomation.com
New Zealand
PQ-Box 100  30 Oct 2015
‘Heavy Duty’ Australian Voltage Leads and Accessories

range (100-280 Vac, 140-240 Vdc).
Accessories to suit the ‘Fuse Cap’ connection
Order Code Description Example
OMA01VLxx
Large Voltage Clamps:
 ‘Fuse Cap’ screws onto one side of handle, which
is also the fuse holder.
 Jaw size 23 mm.
 Order codes:
o OMA01VLRD = RED
o OMA01VLWH = WHITE
o OMA01VLBL = BLUE
o OMA01VLBK = BLACK
o OMA01VLGR = GREEN
Technical Data
Page 3 of 4
HV Power Measurements and Protection Ltd P:                          1-800 172 120